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INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
THE MAHARASHTRA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

DATE OF EXAM :

25TH SEPTEMBER 2025

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES IN THE ORDER OF ROLL NUMBER (WITHOUT SCORES) .
POST: RECRUITMENT OF TRAINEE JUNIOR OFFICERS.
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SR NO

CATEGORY COMBINED.
ROLL REGT S
NO. NO. E

X

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGORY

NAME MSCB_CHILD
(BANK DATA)
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1110000046

1110000066

1110000086

1110000273

1110000281

1310000235

1310000257

1310000341

1310000359

1310000443

1310000481

1310000698

1310000964

1410000002

1410000027

1410000132

1410000318

1410000415

1410000547

1410000601

679004751

679009771

679003669

679004400

679009405

679008642

679000943

679009572

679007861

679006892

679008192

679008074

679008592

679001696

679005388

679006687

679004298

679002023

679004661

679002711

M

M

F

30-03-95

25-04-98

15-09-97

28-11-96

18-06-96

05-05-96

01-05-94

08-06-96

28-10-93

16-07-99

09-06-97

31-07-99

15-07-94

25-07-97

27-12-94

09-05-95

31-10-93

29-04-99

25-05-95

31-10-96

OBC

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

EWS

OBC

GENERAL

NT-B

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

NT-D

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

EWS

SBC

OBC

GENERAL

CHETAN DATTATRAY KOTHAVADE

ANKITA GAJANAN JAGTAP

RUTUJA NARAYAN NAGULWAD

KHUSHBU RAMESH KATRE

RAJSHREE NARAYAN PAWAR

GHANASHYAM HARI YEDLE

KIRAN RAMDAS LALGE

RAKESH ANIL DABHOLKAR

TEJAS SANTOSH TALASHILKAR

SHUBHANKAR UMAKANT KANDALGAONKAR

SURAJ SANJAY JAGTAP

PRAJAKTA DHANANJAY PALVE

PRATIKSHA SITARAM PATIL

VIKAS NANDKISHOR YADAV

SONALI MADHUKAR BABHARE

MRUNALI RAHUL DHURVE

KUNAL PRAMOD ADHANAK

RASHMI NARESH NEWARE

NIKHIL HIMMATRAO KALE

ADITI DEEPAK ZUTSHI
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INSTITUTE OF BANKING PERSONNEL SELECTION, MUMBAI.
THE MAHARASHTRA STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

DATE OF EXAM :

25TH SEPTEMBER 2025

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES IN THE ORDER OF ROLL NUMBER (WITHOUT SCORES) .
POST: RECRUITMENT OF TRAINEE JUNIOR OFFICERS.
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SR NO

CATEGORY COMBINED.
ROLL REGT S
NO. NO. E

X

DATE OF
BIRTH

CATEGORY

NAME

MSCB_CHILD
(BANK DATA)
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1610000154

1710000024

1710000085

1710000226

1710000305

1710000320

1710000414

1710000434

1710000608

1810000010

2010000101

2110000082

679007214

679007747

679007161

679009468

679007563

679008585

679008535

679010503

679005370

679010636

679009682

679007054

F

M

M

01-10-97

15-08-96

19-08-97

15-09-93

15-04-98

15-12-93

19-01-95

08-01-98

08-10-97

06-11-97

15-07-96

30-07-97

GENERAL

EWS

NT-D

EWS

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SEBC

GENERAL

PRACHI SANJAY KUMBHARE

SHUBHAM KIRAN GHUMBARE

SANDEEP MADHAV SANGLE

MANALI DIPAK KANVINDE

PRAVIN GANJIDHAR AMBHORE

ARUN ASHOK WANI

YOGESH KALYAN CHANDGUDE

GOPAL VISHNU GAWANDE

AKASH KALYAN CHAVAN

CHAITANYA JITENDRA PURWAT

SHIVAJI JAGAN DANGE

VINOD NEMICHAND JANGID
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Prashant
Vishnu Sawal

Digitally signed by Prashant Vishnu Sawal

DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra,
2.5.4.20=ce670bd8b147433ba75027789f517d7f8a58c3a165fb3b
24c96¢713b51f0cb92, postalCode=400101, street=IBPS HOUSE
1BPS HOUSE 90 D P ROADOFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY
BEHIND TH,

123-0d3b-4) ,
ff 12220

c34e15b4998cc3fb19164, 0u=NA, 0=INSTITUTE OF BANKING

PERSONNEL SELECTION, cn=Prashant Vishnu Sawal

Date: 2025.11.24 14:55:33 +05'30'
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